Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

060 - Sumter County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

3/18/2015 10:17:08 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$10,533,729.00
$864.00
$3,728,716.79
$262,953.10
$14,526,262.89

$7,092,049.19
$2,401,424.65
$1,540,064.95
$1,601,640.00
$993,005.03
$0.00

$0.00
$229,029.35
$13,857,213.17

$342,490.53
$1,505,930.83
($1,163,440.30)

($494,390.58)
$2,651,990.17
$2,157,599.59

GENERAL

Actual

$3,457,906.00
$500.00
$1,998,476.28
$20,084.69
$5,476,966.97

$2,281,157.01
$791,924.68
$460,805.38
$549,766.41
$387,784.25
$5,000.00
$0.00
$72,019.33
$4,548,457.06

$24,957.99
$647,128.57
($622,170.58)

$306,339.33
$2,645,046.96
$2,951,386.29

For Fiscal Year 2015, Fiscal Period 04

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($7,075,823.00)
($364.00)
($1,730,240.51)
($242,868.41)
($9,049,295.92)

$4,810,892.18
$1,609,499.97
$1,079,259.57
$1,051,873.59
$605,220.78
($5,000.00)
$0.00
$157,010.02
$9,308,756.11

($317,532.54)
$858,802.26
$541,269.72

$800,729.91
($6,943.21)
$793,786.70

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$245,344.00
$4,050,314.28
$403,226.12
$57,050.00
$4,755,934.40

$1,678,641.13
$717,280.85
$12,517.00
$1,757,559.15
$349,809.00
$0.00

$0.00
$507,237.00
$5,023,044.13

$468,058.00
$20,750.00
$447,308.00

$180,198.27
$526,140.62
$706,338.89

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$26,103.92
$1,209,525.34
$165,833.24
$0.00
$1,401,462.50

$385,213.68
$121,182.32
$6,098.87
$457,021.23
$85,409.57
$0.00

$0.00
$26,443.74
$1,081,369.41

$647,128.57
$4,500.89
$642,627.68

$962,720.77
$562,816.78
$1,525,537.55

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($219,240.08)
($2,840,788.94)
($237,392.88)
($57,050.00)
($3,354,471.90)

$1,293,427.45
$596,098.53
$6,418.13
$1,300,537.92
$264,399.43
$0.00

$0.00
$480,793.26
$3,941,674.72

$179,070.57
$16,249.11
$195,319.68

$782,522.50
$36,676.16
$819,198.66
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