## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2015, Fiscal Period 04

060 - Sumter County Schools	GENERAL		VARIANCE Favorable	SPECIAL REVENUE		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$10,533,729.00	\$3,457,906.00	(\$7,075,823.00)	\$245,344.00	\$26,103.92	(\$219,240.08)
Federal Sources	\$864.00	\$500.00	(\$364.00)	\$4,050,314.28	\$1,209,525.34	(\$2,840,788.94)
Local Sources	\$3,728,716.79	\$1,998,476.28	(\$1,730,240.51)	\$403,226.12	\$165,833.24	(\$237,392.88)
Other Sources	\$262,953.10	\$20,084.69	(\$242,868.41)	\$57,050.00	\$0.00	(\$57,050.00)
Total Revenues:	\$14,526,262.89	\$5,476,966.97	(\$9,049,295.92)	\$4,755,934.40	\$1,401,462.50	(\$3,354,471.90)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$7,092,049.19	\$2,281,157.01	\$4,810,892.18	\$1,678,641.13	\$385,213.68	\$1,293,427.45
Instructional Support Services	\$2,401,424.65	\$791,924.68	\$1,609,499.97	\$717,280.85	\$121,182.32	\$596,098.53
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$1,540,064.95	\$460,805.38	\$1,079,259.57	\$12,517.00	\$6,098.87	\$6,418.13
Auxiliary Services	\$1,601,640.00	\$549,766.41	\$1,051,873.59	\$1,757,559.15	\$457,021.23	\$1,300,537.92
General Administrative Services	\$993,005.03	\$387,784.25	\$605,220.78	\$349,809.00	\$85,409.57	\$264,399.43
Special Revenue Outlay	\$0.00	\$5,000.00	(\$5,000.00)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
General Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$229,029.35	\$72,019.33	\$157,010.02	\$507,237.00	\$26,443.74	\$480,793.26
Total Expenditures:	\$13,857,213.17	\$4,548,457.06	\$9,308,756.11	\$5,023,044.13	\$1,081,369.41	\$3,941,674.72
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$342,490.53	\$24,957.99	(\$317,532.54)	\$468,058.00	\$647,128.57	\$179,070.57
Other Financing Uses:	\$1,505,930.83	\$647,128.57	\$858,802.26	\$20,750.00	\$4,500.89	\$16,249.11
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	(\$1,163,440.30)	(\$622,170.58)	\$541,269.72	\$447,308.00	\$642,627.68	\$195,319.68
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	(\$494,390.58)	\$306,339.33	\$800,729.91	\$180,198.27	\$962,720.77	\$782,522.50
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$2,651,990.17	\$2,645,046.96	(\$6,943.21)	\$526,140.62	\$562,816.78	\$36,676.16
Ending Fund Balance:	\$2,157,599.59	\$2,951,386.29	\$793,786.70	\$706,338.89	\$1,525,537.55	\$819,198.66
Litaning i dila Dalamoo.	<b>42</b> , 101,000100	+ <b>2</b> ,00.,000. <b>20</b>	ψ. σσ,. σσ σ	ψ. σσ,σσσ.σσ	<b>#</b> 1,020,001.100	40.0,.00.00

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.